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St. Paul Varsity Prelim Seeds after R3

Code school,,ames

Joel Barlow Brady
Decker & Yu-Min Cho

Farmington Suma
Ganta & Sam Burns

Hall/Hall Eleanor
Greenberg Farquar

& Claire Lyons

Farmington Daria Lee
& Martina Bloch

Simsbury Anita
Agrawal & Yusra Ali

St Paul Catholic Char-
lie Diener & Dominic
Mikolajczyk

Farmington Sumytha
Mashud & Felix Li

Joel Barlow Lila Fellows
& Melanie Schrade

Farmington Raaga
Satyavarapu & Maya
Kutz

Pomperaug  Thomas
Marciano & Gabriel
Walker

St Paul Catholic Ig-
natius Bono & Isabella
Ahern

Farmington Anja Bushi
& Aasritha Lakkapra-
gada

Farmington = Amanda
Huang & Akshaya Pa-
gadala

Academy of Aerospace
and Engineering Anya
Djatiev & Quentin Kuc

St Paul Catholic
William  Jackson &
Gabriel Puskarz
Simsbury Maya
O'Brien & Lorelai
Vasquez

Farmington Sophie

Canada & Penelope
Moses

Pomperaug Braydon
Zalewski & Brody Fellin

St Paul Catholic Jack
Dennehy & John Fox

Farmington Sharvani
Thyarla & Ruchitha
Bonagiri

Robert E. Fitch Helen
Miller & Bella llvento

Hall Anaya Lal & Amaia
Potashner

Windsor HS DT Maget-
Ami Niang & Faiza
Inusah

Naugatuck Josiah Ed-
wards & Chloe Tome

Name
Decker & Cho

Burns & Ganta

Team Hall

Lee & Bloch

Agrawal & Ali

Diener & Mikolajczyk

Mashud & Li

Fellows & Schrade

Satyavarapu & Kutz

Marciano & Walker

Bono & Ahern

Lakkapragada & Bushi

Pagadala & Huang

Djatiev & Kuczaj

Jackson & Puskarz

O’Brien & Vasquez

Canada & Moses

Zalewski & Fellin

Dennehy & Fox

Thyarla & Bonagiri

Miller & llvento

Potashner & Lal

Inusah & Niang

Edwards & Tome

WinPm

PtsPm

163.00

161.50

161.00

165.50

163.00

162.00

160.00

158.00

158.00

157.50

157.00

154.50

153.50

160.50

157.50

157.00

156.00

154.00

149.50

149.50

153.00

153.00

152.00

151.00

RkPm

10

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

12

15

14

15

14

15

18

19

16

17

20

21

19

19

OpWPmM

1.33

1.00

1.67

1.00

1.33

1.67

1.00

2.00

1.67

2.00

1.67

1.00

1.33

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.33

OPtPm

25.97

26.00

25.81

25.78

26.36

26.03

26.17

26.44

26.36

26.58

26.03

26.08

25.97

26.39

26.00

26.03

26.56

26.31

26.03

26.22

26.03

26.14

26.78

25.86
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SPVAR R3
PRELIM RESULTS

ORKPmM

2.67

2.67

2.28

2.83

2.61

2.44

2.78

2.28

2.50

2.39

2.61

2.50

2.56

2.72

2.33

2.39

2.61

2.33

2.33

2.33

RandPm

419.18

306.15

360.69

626.97

500.18

103.00

145.36

828.56

468.24

945.24

284.23

9.80

305.10

838.38

539.07

956.48

794.54

421.78

398.31

105.09

478.82

426.57

357.30

966.62



