

CDA February Tournament

SPVAR R3 PRELIM RESULTS

St. Paul Varsity Prelim Seeds after R3

Place	Code school, <i>n,ames</i>	Name	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	OPtPm	ORkPm	RandPm
1	Joel Barlow Brady Decker & Yu-Min Cho	Decker & Cho	3	163.00	10	1.33	25.97	2.67	419.18
2	Farmington Suma Ganta & Sam Burns	Burns & Ganta	3	161.50	12	1.00	26.00	2.67	306.15
3	Hall/Hall Eleanor Greenberg Farquar & Claire Lyons	Team Hall	3	161.00	12	1.67	25.81	2.28	360.69
4	Farmington Daria Lee & Martina Bloch	Lee & Bloch	2	165.50	12	1.00	25.78	2.83	626.97
5	Simsbury Anita Agrawal & Yusra Ali	Agrawal & Ali	2	163.00	13	1.33	26.36	2.61	500.18
6	St Paul Catholic Charlie Diener & Dominic Mikolajczyk	Diener & Mikolajczyk	2	162.00	13	1.67	26.03	2.44	103.00
7	Farmington Sumytha Mashud & Felix Li	Mashud & Li	2	160.00	13	1.00	26.17	2.78	145.36
8	Joel Barlow Lila Fellows & Melanie Schrade	Fellows & Schrade	2	158.00	13	2.00	26.44	2.28	828.56
9	Farmington Raaga Satyavarapu & Maya Kutz	Satyavarapu & Kutz	2	158.00	14	1.67	26.36	2.39	468.24
10	Pomperaug Thomas Marciano & Gabriel Walker	Marciano & Walker	2	157.50	14	2.00	26.58	2.22	945.24
11	St Paul Catholic Ignatius Bono & Isabella Ahern	Bono & Ahern	2	157.00	12	2.00	26.03	2.50	284.23
12	Farmington Anja Bushi & Aasritha Lakkapragada	Lakkapragada & Bushi	2	154.50	15	1.67	26.08	2.39	9.80
13	Farmington Amanda Huang & Akshaya Pagadala	Pagadala & Huang	2	153.50	14	1.00	25.97	2.61	305.10
14	Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Anya Djatiev & Quentin Kuc	Djatiev & Kuczaj	1	160.50	15	1.33	26.39	2.50	838.38
15	St Paul Catholic William Jackson & Gabriel Puskarz	Jackson & Puskarz	1	157.50	14	1.67	26.00	2.56	539.07
16	Simsbury Maya O'Brien & Lorelai Vasquez	O'Brien & Vasquez	1	157.00	15	1.33	26.03	2.72	956.48
17	Farmington Sophie Canada & Penelope Moses	Canada & Moses	1	156.00	18	1.67	26.56	2.33	794.54
18	Pomperaug Braydon Zalewski & Brody Fellin	Zalewski & Fellin	1	154.00	19	1.33	26.31	2.39	421.78
19	St Paul Catholic Jack Dennehy & John Fox	Dennehy & Fox	1	149.50	16	1.67	26.03	2.61	398.31
20	Farmington Sharvani Thyarla & Ruchitha Bonagiri	Thyarla & Bonagiri	1	149.50	17	1.67	26.22	2.33	105.09
21	Robert E. Fitch Helen Miller & Bella Ilvento	Miller & Ilvento		153.00	20	1.67	26.03	2.33	478.82
22	Hall Anaya Lal & Amaia Potashner	Potashner & Lal		153.00	21	1.67	26.14	2.33	426.57
23	Windsor HS DT Maget-Ami Niang & Faiza Inusah	Inusah & Niang		152.00	19	1.33	26.78	2.50	357.30
24	Naugatuck Josiah Edwards & Chloe Tome	Edwards & Tome		151.00	19	1.33	25.86	2.72	966.62